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CC: Bailey, Jalawndajbailey@aging.sc.gov 
Beard, Renerbeard@aging.sc.gov 
Roberts, Courtneycroberts@aging.sc.gov 
Dickinson, Gerrygdickinson@aging.sc.gov 
Ellison, Ruchellerellison@aging.sc.gov 
Grant, Pamelagrantp@aging.sc.gov 
Hightower, Paulahightowr@aging.sc.gov 
Hunter, Herberthhunter@aging.sc.gov 
Jones, Sherhondasjones@aging.sc.gov 
Keller, Tammytkeller@aging.sc.gov 
Kelly, LaWandralkelly@aging.sc.gov 
Kester, Tonykester@aging.sc.gov 
Capers, LaChandralcapers@aging.sc.gov 
McJunkins, Seansmcjunkins@aging.sc.gov 
Merling, Janetjmerling@aging.sc.gov 
Newman, Jordanjnewman@aging.sc.gov

From: Page, Hank <hpage@aging.sc.gov>
To: Barbara.Robinson@catawba-aging.comBarbara.Robinson@catawba-aging.com
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Date: 10/30/2014 8:17:51 AM
Subject: FW: Tropical Update

From: Mark Malsick [MalsickM@dnr.sc.gov]
Sent: Thursday, October 30, 2014 7:59 AM
To: WEATHERALERT
Subject: Tropical Update

Good Morning,

Another month of hurricane season awaits the vigilant and confounds the rest (Although, the threat of frost
suspiciously seems to trump the threat of storm surge...). Only feature of quasi-interest is a diffuse area of low 
pressure, dubbed 95L, northwest of Puerto Rico Drifting west at 10-15 mph this feature is encountering increasing 
shear that will prevent any untoward intensification. Remnants of this feature turn north near 065W, bound for the 
cold reaches of the North Atlantic.

A cursory examination of the models by even the Huli Wigmen of Papua New Guinea reveals a jarring lack of tropical
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Locally, severe clear for the weekend.

No Huli Wigmen of Papua New Guinea were harmed for this advisory.

storm activity in the next 2-5 days. As such, tropical storm formation over the North Atlantic, Caribbean and GoMex
is comfortably not expected this weekend.

Mark Malsick
Severe Weather Liaison
South Carolina Department of Natural Resources
State Climate Office
1000 Assembly Street Columbia, SC 29202

803-734-0039
MalsickM@dnr.sc.gov
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